
Chapel-en-le-Frith High School buses – September 2024 

Derbyshire County Council services – pass issued by DCC 

Service 038 Linburg Bus & Coach 

Fernilee 08:05 Returns from school 15:15 

Nimbus Antiques 08:10   
Cadster Farm (Chapel Road) 08:12   

Chapel-en-le-Frith High School 08:30   

  

Service 039 Linburg Bus & Coach 

Whaley Bridge, Jodrell PH 08:10 Returns from school 15:15 

Nimbus Antiques 08:13   

Chapel-en-le-Frith High School 08:30   

 

Service 040 Smiths of Marple 

Bridgemont 08:00 Returns from school 15:15 

Buxworth Primary School 08:05   

Chinley shops 08:10   

Chapel-en-le-Frith High School 08:20   

  

Service 041 Linburg Bus & Coach 

Station Road, Chinley 08:12 Returns from school 15:15 

Chinley shops 08:14   

Chapel-en-le-Frith High School 08:30   

  

Service 042 Linburg Bus & Coach 

Whaley Bridge, Jodrell 08:05 Returns from school 15:15 

Whaley Bridge, Park Café 08:10   

Chapel-en-le-Frith High School 08:30   

 

Service 043 Smiths of Marple 

Whaley Bridge, Jodrell 08:05 Returns from school 15:15 

Whaley Bridge, Park Café 08:10   

Chapel-en-le-Frith High School 08:30   

 

Service 044 Ashbourne CT 

Station Road, Chinley 08:15 Returns from school 15:15 

Chinley shops 08:17   

Chapel-en-le-Frith High School 08:30   

 

Derbyshire County Council School Transport: schooltransport@derbyshire.gov.uk or on 01629 

536740 

 

 

mailto:schooltransport@derbyshire.gov.uk


Private Hire Service – Payment to school and a pass is required to use this service, please contact 

school for further details.  

Andrew's of Tideswell 

Glossop, The Howard Arms 07:33 Returns from school 15:15 

Glossop, Commercial Inn 07:35   

Little Hayfield 07:49   

Hayfield Bus Station 07:51   

Birch Vale, Grouse Inn 07:55   

New Mills, Low Leighton 07:58   

New Mills Bus Station 08:02   

Chapel-en-le-Frith High School 08:28   

 

Public Bus Services 

Service 199 "Skyline"  High Peak Buses 

Buxton, Market Place  07:45  15:53 

Peak Dale, Institute 07:57  15:41 

Dove Holes, High Peak Garage 08:02  15:36 

Chapel-en-le-Frith, New Inn 08:12  15:27 

 

Service 190  High Peak Buses 

Whaley Bridge, Railway Station 07:37  16:32 

Buxworth, Church 07:43  16:22 

Chinley, Station Road 07:48  16:17 

Chapel-en-le-Frith, Town End 07:55  16:10 

 

Smiths of Marple - 0161 427 2825 

Linburg Bus & Coach - 0114 261 9172  

Andrew's of Tideswell 01298 871222 

High Peak Buses - 01164 10 50 50 
  


